MAURER Seismic Protection SystemsMAURER Seismic
Protection Systems
As unique as the structure they protect
forces in motion
 Baku Tower, Azerbaidjan
>> MAURER Seismic
Protection Systems
Content

–  University of California, San Diego / USA
–  University of California, Berkeley / USA
>> Type designation plate
All important data of the bearing assembly are shown on the type designation plate which is attached to each device.
Typical designation plate without CE-marking
Typical designation plate with CE-marking
>> MAURER type designation plate
1. Device type
2. Installation location
3. Order No.
4. Article No./ ID No.
5. Max. vertical load
1. 5. 9.
2. 6. 10.
3. 7. 11.
4. 8.
12.
13. 14.
6. Max. horizontal force
7. �Max. displacement along x- and y-axis
8. �Max. rotations around x- and y-axis
9. Standard No.
10. Standard No.
11. Standard No.
12. CE-marking (if applied)
13. �Certificate No. (cert. of constancy
of performance)
14. Manufacturing year
242022-01
>> Quailty, Testing and Monitoring
>> MAURER Monitoring System (MMS)
MAURER Monitoring Systems can be applied for product and structural monitoring as well as for continuous recording of
structural effects. Their objective is to ensure the functional efficiency, traffic safety and economic operation of a structure
over its service life. In addition, it is providing important data if systems perform correctly or not.
Partial list of fulfilled technical standards and assessments:
–  EN 15129 “Anti-seismic devices”
– � EN 1998-1 “Design of structures for earthquake
resistance – General rules, seismic actions and rules
	 for buildings”
– � EN 1998-2 “Design of structures for earthquake
resistance – Bridges”
–  EN 1337 “Structural bearings”
–  DIN EN ISO 9001 “Quality management systems”
– � EN 1090 “Execution of steel structures and aluminium
structures”
– 	 DIN EN ISO 14001 “Environmental management systems“
–	 CE marking
– 	 European Technical Approval ETA-06/0131 “Spherical